Code Rank No.

AAS November 2020 Virtual Meet

Swi mmer

13-15 Prov Stream Figures

24 NOV 2020 - 17:00
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SCR (27) WARK,

(3)

(7)

(4)

(20)
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(25)
(23)
(14)
(10)
(6)

(13)
(1)

(8)

(2)
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(29)
(15)
(24)
(17)
(32)
(19)
(26)
(33)
(3)

(12)
(16)
(21)
(31)

FI DEK, Naom
WEI MER, Kassi dee
M X, Charlotte
SADORRA, Maya
LAROI YA, Soni a
PETERS, Claire
W LSON, Mal ea
Bl ASI OL, Lauren
KOLMEL, Si dney
MCDONALD, Ri o-Belle
DEWONCK, Makenna
ARDI ES, Lauren
LEW NGTON, O ivia
VANDER ZI| EL, Ilianna
BAZI| LEYEYV, Anna
PETERS, Enmmanuel | e
CAHI LL, Lila
W LSON, Elora
EVENSON, Bet hany
W LSON, Tayl or
PORTELANCE, Josee
KOLMAN, Makena
OLSEN, Kiara
FRO'S, Morgan
CL| PPERLEY, Hal ey
MAYBANK, Sunmmrer
HADADY, Hannah
HYGAARD, Jayl a
LONG, Elizabeth
W NN, Chl oe
ROSS, Madel i ne
Lily

SCR (34) JOYCE, M a
SCR (30) SPICER Carys

(RED DEER SYNCHRO)

(RED DEER SYNCHRO)

( CALGARY AQUABELLES)

( CALGARY KI LLARNEY SYNCHRO)
( CALGARY KI LLARNEY SYNCHRO)
( CALGARY AQUABELLES)

( CALGARY KI LLARNEY SYNCHRO)
( THUNDER BAY)

( CALGARY KI LLARNEY SYNCHRO)
( CALGARY KI LLARNEY SYNCHRO)
( CALGARY AQUABELLES)

( CALGARY KI LLARNEY SYNCHRO)
( AURORA SYNCHRO)

( CALGARY KI LLARNEY SYNCHRO)
( CALGARY KI LLARNEY SYNCHRO)
( CALGARY ELI TE SYNCHRO)

( AURORA SYNCHRO)

(RED DEER SYNCHRO)

( LETHBRI DGE SYNCHROBELLES)
( CALGARY AQUABELLES)

( CALGARY AQUABELLES)

( CALGARY AQUABELLES)

( AURORA SYNCHRO)

( AURORA SYNCHRO)

( CALGARY KI LLARNEY SYNCHRO)
( AURORA SYNCHRO)

( CALGARY KI LLARNEY SYNCHRO)
( THUNDER BAY)

( THUNDER BAY)

( THUNDER BAY)

( THUNDER BAY)

( THUNDER BAY)
( CALGARY ELI TE SYNCHRO)
( CALGARY ELI TE SYNCHRO)

60.
58.
56.
56.
56.
56.
56.
55.
55.
54.
54.
53.
53.
53.
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53.
52.
52.
52.
52.
52.
50.
50.
49.
49.
49.
48.
42.
41.
40.
39.

0.

0.

0.

2500

0000 2.2500
8335 3. 4165
6665 3.5835
5833 3.6667
3333 3.9167
0833 4.1667
9165 4.3335
0003 5. 2497
9168 5. 3332
6665 5.5835
8333 6.4167
4168 6.8332
3333 6.9167
1668 7.0832
1665 7.0835
8333 7.4167
6668 7.5832
5833 7.6667
5000 7.7500
2500 8. 0000
8335 9. 4165
0003 10. 2497
9997 10. 2503
5833 10. 6667
2503 10. 9997
5000 11. 7500
5832 17.6668
5000 18. 7500
3333 19. 9167
5833 20. 6667
0000

0000

0000
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